Delta High School Lady Rabbit Soccer Schedule 2024

Date

August 6th
August 9th
August 13th
August 15th
August 20th
August 21st
August 22nd
August 27th
August 29th
September 5th
September 10th
September 12th
September 17th
September 19th
September 24th
September 26th
October 1

October 3

October 12th
October 16th
October 19th
October 24th

October 26th

Team
Parowan

@ Millard

@ Beaver

@ Manti

@ Emery
Union
Richfield
Carbon

@ N. Sanpete
@ Canyon View
Juab

Manti

Emery

@ Richfield
@ Carbon

N. Sanpete

Canyon View

@ Juab

First Round @ Home Sites
Second Round @ Home Sites
Quarter Finals @ Home Sites
Semifinals @ Zions Bank

Finals @ America First Field

JV

5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

5:30pm

Varsity

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm

4:00pm

Leave

2:30pm
1:30pm
12:30pm

12:00pm

12:45pm
12:30pm

1:15pm

11:30pm

2:00pm



