Delta High School Lady Rabbit Soccer Schedule 2024

Date	Team	JV	Varsity	Leave
August 6th	Parowan	5:30pm	4:00pm	
August 9th	@ Millard	5:30pm	4:00pm	2:30pm
August 13th	@ Beaver	5:30pm	4:00pm	1:30pm
August 15th	@ Manti	5:30pm	4:00pm	12:30pm
August 20th	@ Emery	5:30pm	4:00pm	12:00pm
August 21st	Union	5:30pm	4:00pm	
August 22nd	Richfield	5:30pm	4:00pm	ш -
August 27th	Carbon	5:30pm	4:00pm	-
August 29th	@ N. Sanpete	5:30pm	4:00pm	12:45pm
September 5th	@ Canyon View	5:30pm	4:00pm	12:30pm
September 10th	Juab	5:30pm	4:00pm	~
September 12th	Manti	5:30pm	4:00pm	₩/
September 17th	Emery	5:30pm	4:00pm	81
September 19th	@ Richfield	5:30pm	4:00pm	1:15pm
September 24th	@ Carbon	5:30pm	4:00pm	11:30pm
September 26th	N. Sanpete	5:30pm	4:00pm	=)
October 1	Canyon View	5:30pm	4:00pm	#::
October 3	@ Juab	5:30pm	4:00pm	2:00pm

October 12th	First Round @ Home Sites
October 16th	Second Round @ Home Sites
October 19th	Quarter Finals @ Home Sites
October 24th	Semifinals @ Zions Bank
October 26th	Finals @ America First Field